
NW1/4 OF SE1/4 & NE1/4 OF SE1/4,
ORB 819-1614 & EX 10.35 AC DESC 
5.01 AC DESC ORB 891-960 & EX PA

SMITH CARLTON PURVIS III
5624 ALTA ST
JACKSONVILLE, FL 32208

31-2S-17-04814-000

6200 PASTURE CLS33
03

31217.00 1.00/

04/11/2025 MLU
09/26/2023 SPF

08/05/2015 DF 47.77 13,376 167,195 13,376 0

STANDARD
3

0
5,000

167,195
18,376

608
17,768

0
17,768

172,195
0

172,195

1374/2311 8/28/2018 PR U I 30 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LUCY C SMITH AS PR FO

CARLTON PURVIS SMIT

1374/2305 8/28/2018 PR U I 30 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LUCY C SMITH AS PR FO

CARLTON PURVIS SMIT
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15253 PUMP/UTPOL 30 03/19/1999

14196 M H 125 06/25/1998

10878 SFR 230 03/12/1996

10437 M H 125 11/13/1995

1 0040 BARN,POLE 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2004 2004 3 100 600

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2004 2004 3 100 400

3 9946 Well 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 4,000.00 4,000.00 100 3 100 4,000

5,000

1 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 47.77 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 13,376

2 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 47.77 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 3,500.00 3,500.00 167,195


